)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 21, 2024, 12:34:23 am

Session 104 - (1981-1982)

H*3272 (Rat #0330, Act #0485 of 1982) Joint Resolution, By J.G. Felder, J.D. Bradley, P.T. Bradley, Carnell, M.L.
Eargle, D.O. Hawkins, W.R. Lee, T.G. Mangum, J.G. McAbee, J.D. Mclnnis, D.L. Ogburn, J.A. Reynolds, J.I. Rogers,
E.C. Stoddard, Washington, D.E. Winstead and R.R. Woods

A Joint Resolution to provide for the election of seven members of the Public Service Commission from the six
Congressional Districts as constituted on January 1, 1981, for the terms of office for those members elected during the 1982
Session of the General Assembly and for the filling of vacancies in such seats.

01/04/82
01/04/82
01/12/82
01/12/82
02/10/82
02/18/82
02/18/82
02/19/82
02/23/82
02/23/82
02/24/82
02/25/82
02/26/82
03/04/82
03/05/82
03/05/82
03/05/82
03/15/82

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Judiciary
Introduced and read first time HJ-103
Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-103
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-798
Amended HJ-959

Read second time HJ-962

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-966
Introduced and read first time SJ-25
Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-25
Committee report: Favorable Judiciary SJ-8
Read second time SJ-9

Read third time and enrolled SJ-27

Ratified R 330 HJ-1268

Signed By Governor

Effective date 03/05/82

Act No. 485

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



