South Carolina Legislature

May 21, 2024, 12:34:23 am

Session 104 - (1981-1982)

H*3272 (Rat #0330, Act #0485 of 1982) Joint Resolution, By J.G. Felder, J.D. Bradley, P.T. Bradley, Carnell, M.L. Eargle, D.O. Hawkins, W.R. Lee, T.G. Mangum, J.G. McAbee, J.D. McInnis, D.L. Ogburn, J.A. Reynolds, J.I. Rogers, E.C. Stoddard, Washington, D.E. Winstead and R.R. Woods

A Joint Resolution to provide for the election of seven members of the Public Service Commission from the six Congressional Districts as constituted on January 1, 1981, for the terms of office for those members elected during the 1982 Session of the General Assembly and for the filling of vacancies in such seats.

01/04/82	House	Prefiled
01/04/82	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary
01/12/82	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-103
01/12/82	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-103
02/10/82	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-798
02/18/82	House	Amended HJ-959
02/18/82	House	Read second time HJ-962
02/19/82	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-966
02/23/82	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-25
02/23/82	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-25
02/24/82	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Judiciary SJ-8
02/25/82	Senate	Read second time SJ-9
02/26/82	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-27
03/04/82	House	Ratified R 330 HJ-1268
03/05/82		Signed By Governor
03/05/82		Effective date 03/05/82
03/05/82		Act No. 485
03/15/82		Copies available